HD. FROC. REG. (41 CFR) 1-16.101	DMENT OF SOLICI	TATION/MODIFICATIO	ON OF CONTRAC	T PAGE
Four (4)		EQUISITION / PURCHASE REQUEST NO.	4. PROJECT NO. ()	lf applicable)
ISSUED BY CODE		PA NO. ADM-80-702 DMINISTERED BY (If other than block		DE I
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comm	nission	Commissioned of The other than block	(3) ((	DDE
Division of Contracts				
Mashington, DC 20555				
CONTRACTOR CODE				
CONTRACTOR CODE	FACILITY (		MENDMENT CF	
Г		sc	DUICITATION NO.	
Automated Corres	pondence Systems	, Inc.	ATED (S	See block 9)
Walk, Machington DC	.W.			
why, date, Washington, DC	20037		DIFICATION OF NO. NRI	C-10-80-702
		1	0/20/00	
			TED 9/30/80 (S	iee block 11)
THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLI	CITATIONS			
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set fo				rd.
Offerors must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pr				
(a) By signing and returning copies of this amend which includes a reference to the solicitation and amend and amend.	dment numbers. FAILURE OF YOU	UR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECE	IVED AT THE ISSUING OFFICE	PRIOR TO THE HOUR
DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR or letter, provided such telegrom or letter mokes reference	OFFER If, by virtue of this omi	endment you desire to change an offer	already submitted, such change	may be made by teleg
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requi		somen, one is received prior to me op	ening hour and date specified.	
&R No. App	ropriation Symbo	1	Amount	
8-20-25-7-12 31X	0200.401		\$34,507 00	
THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF	CONTRACTS/ORDERS			
(a) This Change Order is issued pursuant to				
The Changes set forth in block 12 are made to the				
(c) This Supplemental Agreement is entered at	s to reflect the administrative chang	ges (s ich as changes in paying office, a	oppropriation data, etc.) set for	th in block 12.
(c) [1] this Supplemental Agreement is entered into pu	ursuant to authority of	ges (s ich as changes in paying office, c	ppropriation data, etc.) set for	th in block 12.
(c) [] This Supplemental Agreement is entered into po It modifies the above numbered contract as set fo DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION	ursuant to authority of			th in block 12.
(c) It is supplemental Agreement is entered into pull it modifies the above numbered contract as set in	dification is to ssion. Threfore nt obligated is I	increase the amoun	t initially	th in block 12.
It is supplemental Agreement is entered into pur It modifies the obove numbered contract as set to DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION The purpose of this mou obligated by the Commis XV - Ceiling, the amoun from \$85,493.00 to \$120	dification in to ssion. Threfore nt obligated is 1 0,000.00.	increase the amoun , in accordance wit hereby increased by	t initially h Article \$34,507.00	th in block 12.
Pt as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the doc	dification in to ssion. Threfore nt obligated is 1 0,000.00.	increase the amoun , in accordance wit hereby increased by	t initially h Article \$34,507.00	th in block 12.
It is Supplemental Agreement is entered into put it modifies the above numbered contract as set to DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION   The purpose of this modi obligated by the Commit XV - Ceiling, the amount from \$85,493.00 to \$120   Plas provided herein, all terms and conditions of the data to SIGN THIS DOCUMENT	dification, in to ssion. Threfore nt obligated is 1 0,000.00.	increase the amoun , in accordance wit hereby increased by	t initially h Article \$34,507.00	TO ISSUING OFFICE
Pt as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the data   Image: Contractor / OFFEROR IS NOT REQUIRED	dification, in to ssion. Threfore nt obligated is 1 0,000.00.	increase the amoun , in accordance wit hereby increased by	t initially h Article \$34,507.00	
PI as provided herein, all ferms and conditions of the doce   PI as provided herein, all ferms and conditions of the doce   Image: Contractor/OffEROR is NOT REQUIRED	unsuant to authority of anth in block 12. diffication, in to ssion. Thirefore nt obligated is 1 0,000.00.	increase the amoun , in accordance wit hereby increased by eretofore changed, remain unchanged or QUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT A	t initially h Article \$34,507.00	
the modifies the obove numbered contract as set to DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION The purpose of this mound obligated by the Commit XV - Ceiling, the amound from \$85,493.00 to \$120 Prom \$85,493.00 to \$120 The purpose of this mound from \$85,493.00 to \$120 CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS NOT REQUIRED MAME OF CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	unsuant to authority of arth in block 12. diffication, in to ssion. Threfore nt obligated is 1 0,000.00. 0,000.00.	eretofore changed, remain unchanged or QUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT A T7. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY	d in full force and effect.	
The purpose of this mount The purpose of this mound obligated by the Commis XV - Ceiling, the amound from \$85,493.00 to \$120 The purpose of this mound obligated by the Commis AV - Ceiling, the amound from \$85,493.00 to \$120 The purpose of this mound from \$85,493.00 to \$120 The purpose of this mound from \$85,493.00 to \$120 The purpose of this mound the purpose of the purpose the purpose of this mound the purpose of the purpose the purpose of the purpose of the purpose the purpose of the purpose of the purpose the purpose of the purpose of the purpose of the purpose the purpose of the purpose of	unsuant to authority of anth in block 12. diffication, in to ssion. Thirefore nt obligated is 1 0,000.00.	eretofore changed, remain unchanged ar QUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT A 17. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY	d in full force and effect.	